School of Podiatric Medicine

Calendar Spring 2024 & Summer 2024

Spring OSCE

Residency Roundtable

Easter Holiday (No Classes)

POD Classes End (1& 2)

POD Classes End (3 & 4)

Exams Week (3™ year)

BUSPM Commencement Rehearsal
BUSPM Commencement

4t Year Clerkships Begin

Exams Week (1t & 2" year)

Make up exams

As of March 20, 2024

-Friday, March 22

-Tuesday, March 26

-Thursday, March 28 through Friday, March 29

- Friday, April 26

-Friday April 19

-Monday, April 22 Through Wednesday, April 24

-Thursday, April 25

-Saturday, April 27

-Monday, April 29

-Monday, April 29 - Friday May 3

-Monday, May 6

Faculty Student Evaluations (Pre-Clinical & Clinical) -Tuesday, May 7 (AM)

End of Semester Meeting -Wednesday, May 8

University Commencement -Friday, May 10 & Saturday, May 11
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School of Podiatric Medicine

Calendar Spring 2024 & Summer 2024
As of March 20, 2024

SUMMER 2024

Classes Begin

Memorial Day (No Classes)

Last day to withdraw from BUSPM with “W”
NBPME Part | (1% attempt) Registration Deadline
Independence Day (No Classes)

3" Year No Classes (Board Prep)

NBPME Part | (1% attempt)

Classes End

Final Exams End

Make up Exams

Faculty Student Evaluations (Pre-Clinical & Clinical)
Summer Clinical Orientation (SPM706)

APMA Conference (Washington, DC)

As of 3/20/2024

-Monday, May 20

-Monday, May 27

-Friday, June 14

-Friday, June 21

-Thursday, July 4

-Friday, July 5 — Wednesday, July 10
-Thursday, July 11

-Friday, July 19

-Friday, July 26

-Monday, July 29

-Tuesday, July 30 (AM)

-Tuesday, July 30 — Friday, August 2

-Thursday, August 8— Sunday, August 11
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